	序号
	学校
	参测率
	优秀率
	良好率
	不及格率
	视力不良率

	1
	育才中学
	100%
	8.36%
	35.16%
	3.46%
	84.44%

	2
	遂昌三中
	96.82%
	3.13%
	20.07%
	8.88%
	78.62%

	3
	民族中学
	99.35%
	1.92%
	17.76%
	10.72%
	71.84%

	4
	万向中学
	96.71%
	0.00%
	13.64%
	10.23%
	48.30%

	5
	云峰中心学校初中部
	99.56%
	15.00%
	40.00%
	3.13%
	61.88%
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